Data Sheet
Tri radio 2x2:2 MU-MIMO 802.11ac Wave 2 wall plate access pointW-118
Key Specifications
Key Features
• 2x2 MU-MIMO with two spatial
streams per radio
• Third 2x2 MIMO radio for dedicated RF
and WIPS scanning

408-547-5501
866-497-0000
Ordering Information: Access Point
Power
Part Number Description
AP-W118-SS-5Y W-118 2x2:2 tri radio 802.11ac Wave-2 wall plate access point with internal antennas and 5
year Cognitive Cloud SW Subscription
AP-W118-SS-3Y W-118 2x2:2 tri radio 802.11ac Wave-2 wall plate access point with internal antennas and 3
year Cognitive Cloud SW Subscription
AP-W118 W-118 2x2:2 tri radio 802.11ac Wave-2 wall plate access point with internal antennas
Part Number Description
PWR-AP-W4 Universal AC power supply for all APs except for C-110
PWR-AP-PLUS-NA One port 802.3at PoE+ injector for use with all Access Point models. Includes USA power
cord. Not for outdoor use.”
PWR-AP-W2 Universal AC power supply for C-120, C-130, W-118 and C-100
October 1, 2020
Regulatory Specifications
RF and Electromagnetic
Country Certification
USA FCC Part 15.247, 15.407
Europe CE EN300.328, EN301.893
Countries covered under Europe certification: Austria, Belgium, Cyprus, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France,
Germany, Greece, Hungary, Ireland, Italy, Iceland, Luxembourg, Latvia, Lithuania, Malta, Netherlands, Norway,
Poland, Portugal, Spain, Sweden, Slovakia, Slovenia, Switzerland, The Czech Republic, UK.
Country Certification
USA UL 60950
Canada cUL 60950
European Union (EU) EN 60950, RoHS
Safety
*For complete country certification records, please visit the site: https://www.arista.com/en/support/product-certificate
AP-W118-RW W-118-RW 2x2:2 tri radio 802.11ac Wave-2 wall plate access point with internal antennas
(bundled with Stand, Power supply, Ethernet cable)
PWR-AP-W3 Non-discountable purchase. Universal AC power supply for W-118, C-120, C-130 and C-100,
12VDC, 2A, Center +, DC Plug 5.5mm*2.1mm*L9.5mm, US UK Euro AU Plugs